Delivery list
Valid from 05/2023
All prices plus VAT
BWM Fassadensysteme
BWM Facade systems
Possibly subject to technical alterations!          All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 1
Content

Article-No. Euro/1000 pcs.
320457
e.g. for spacers and initial clamps
1)prices plus actual metal alloy surplus
further clamps / sizes on demand
Price list ATK 100
BWM – facade bracket ZeLa Click
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 20
L = console and guide bar
ZeLa Click Fixed point-/Sliding point kit
Material:  PA 66 GV 50 and EN AW 5754 H24
Consisting of: ZeLa Click console
and Zela fixed point/sliding point guide bar - aluminium
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
120 ZCSF120
140 ZCSF140
160 ZCSF160
180 ZCSF180
200 ZCSF200
220 ZCSF220
240 ZCSF240
260 ZCSF260
280 ZCSF280
300 ZCSF300
320 ZCSF320
340 ZCSF340
Price list ATK 100
BWM – facade bracket ZeLa Click
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 21
L = console and guide bar
ZeLa Click Fixed point / Sliding point kit stainless steel
Material:
Console PA 66 GV 50 and guide bar 1.4401/1.4404
Consisting of: ZeLa Click console
and Zela fixed point/sliding point guide bar – stainless steel
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
120 ZCSF120-E
140 ZCSF140-E
160 ZCSF160-E
180 ZCSF180-E
200 ZCSF200-E
220 ZCSF220-E
240 ZCSF240-E
260 ZCSF260-E
280 ZCSF280-E
300 ZCSF300-E
320 ZCSF320-E
340 ZCSF340-E
hole for inox spline optional
Price list ATK 100
BWM – facade bracket ZeLa Click
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT

Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
ZeLa – Basic Bracket
Material: EN AW 5754
-incl. 1x Coupling pre-installed -
D [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
11 ZK1100
15 ZK1500
Price list ATK 100
BWM – Facade bracket ZeLa
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 26
ZeLa – Fixed point guide bar aluminium
Material: EN AW 5754
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
100 ZFS100
120 ZFS120
140 ZFS140
160 ZFS160
180 ZFS180
200 ZFS200
220 ZFS220
240 ZFS240
260 ZFS260
280 ZFS280
300 ZFS300
320 ZFS320
ZeLa - Fixed point clip
Material: PA B 3 S Colour: red
Packing unit 100 pcs.
Article-No. Euro/100 pcs.
ZFC001
Assembly tool for Zela-Coupling
Article-No. Euro/each/net
ZT0000
Price list ATK 100
BWM – Facade bracket ZeLa
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 27
ZeLa – Sliding point guide bar aluminium
Material: EN AW 5754
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
100 ZGS100
120 ZGS120
140 ZGS140
160 ZGS160
180 ZGS180
200 ZGS200
220 ZGS220
240 ZGS240
260 ZGS260
280 ZGS280
300 ZGS300
320 ZGS320
ZeLa Coupling
for 3mm guide bar
Material: PA B 3 S Colour: green
Packing unit 100 pcs.

hole for inox spline optional
ZeLa – Basic Bracket
Material: EN AW 5754
-incl. 1 Coupling pre-installed -
D [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
11 ZK1100
15 ZK1500
Price list ATK 100
BWM – Facade bracket ZeLa stainless steel
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 31
Single components
ZeLa Fixed point guide bar stainless steel
Material: 1.4401/1.44041)
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
120 ZFS120-E
140 ZFS140-E
160 ZFS160-E
180 ZFS180-E
200 ZFS200-E
220 ZFS220-E
240 ZFS240-E
260 ZFS260-E
280 ZFS280-E
300 ZFS300-E
320 ZFS320-E
ZeLa fixed point clip
Material: PA B 3 S Colour: red
Packing unit: 100 pcs.
Article-No. Euro/100 pcs.
ZFC001
Assembly tool for Zela-Coupling
Article-No. Euro/each/net
ZT0000
Price list ATK 100
BWM – Facade bracket ZeLa stainless steel
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 32
ZeLa  Sliding point guide bar stainless steel
Material: 1.4401/1.44041)
L [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
120 ZGS120-E
140 ZGS140-E
160 ZGS160-E
180 ZGS180-E
200 ZGS200-E
220 ZGS220-E
240 ZGS240-E
260 ZGS260-E
280 ZGS280-E
300 ZGS300-E
320 ZGS320-E
ZeLa Coupling
for 3mm guide bar
Material: PA B 3 S Colour: green
Packing unit: 100 pcs.

160 161150 165150 3
180 181150 185150 3
200 201150 205150 3
220 221150 225150 3-3,5
240 241150 245150 3-4
260 261150 265150 3-4
280 281150 285150 3-4
300 301150 305150 3-4,1
320 321150 325150 3-4,3
Inox-spline for L-Brackets /stainless steel
Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
Extensions for  L-Brackets
suitable for fixed and/or sliding points
H [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
150 WVL150
Price list ATK 100
L-Brackets
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 34

160 161080 165080 3
180 181080 185080 3
200 201080 205080 3
220 221080 225080 3-3,5
240 241080 245080 3-4
260 261080 265080 3-4
280 281080 285080 3-4
300 301080 305080 3-4,1
320 321080 325080 3-4,3
Inox-spline for L-Brackets /stainless steel
Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
Extensions for  L-Brackets
suitable for sliding points
H [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
80 WVLG80
Price list ATK 100
L-Brackets
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 35

160 161081 165081 3
180 181081 185081 3
200 201081 205081 3
220 221081 225081 3-3,5
240 241081 245081 3-4
260 261081 265081 3-4
280 281081 285081 3-4
300 301081 305081 3-4,1
320 321081 325081 3-4,3
Inox-spline for L-Brackets /stainless steel
Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
Extensions for  L-Brackets
suitable for fixed points
H [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
80 WVLF80
Price list ATK 100
L-brackets
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 36

100 101250 105250 3
120 121250 125250 3
140 141250 145250 3
160 161250 165250 3
180 181250 185250 3
200 201250 205250 3
220 221250 225250 3-3,5
240 241250 245250 3-4
260 261250 265250 3-4
280 281250 285250 3-4
300 301250 305250 3-4,1
320 321250 325250 3-4,3
Extensions for  L-Brackets
suitable for fixed and/or sliding point
H [mm] Article-No. Euro/each
250 WVL250
Inox-spline for L-Brackets /stainless steel
Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
Price list ATK 100

160 161300 165300 3
180 181300 185300 3
200 201300 205300 3
220 221300 225300 3-3,5
240 241300 245300 3-4
260 261300 265300 3-4
280 281300 285300 3-4
300 301300 305300 3-4,1
320 321300 325300 3-4,3
Inox-spline for L-Brackets /stainless steel
Article-No. Euro/each/net
20010
Extensions for  L-Brackets
suitable for fixed and/or sliding points
H [mm] Article-No. Euro/Stk.
300 WVL300
Price list
L-Brackets (bended) t=5mm - 8mm
Possibly subject to technical alterations! All prices plus VAT
05/2023 page | 38